Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of September 30, 2022
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP

DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT

COLLEGE

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928 77,874

TOTAL 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928 77,874

COLLEGE BOARD

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 5,786 76 2,598 159 3,060 11,679
DISTRICT 1

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 4,370 93 3,060 157 2,809 10,489
DISTRICT 2

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,528 146 4,729 139 2,688 10,230
DISTRICT 3

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 1,975 113 5,211 9% 2,205 9,600
DISTRICT 4

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,359 154 6,999 9% 2,967 12,575
DISTRICT 5

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,062 188 7,230 139 2,576 12,195
DISTRICT 6

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,439 138 5,767 139 2,623 11,106
DISTRICT 7

TOTAL 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928 77,874
CONGRESSIONAL

DISTRICT 3 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928 77,874
TOTAL 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928 77,874
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of September 30, 2022
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
COUNCILOR
FARMINGTON CITY 1,466 84 2,816 84 1,634 6,084
COUNCIL DISTRICT
1
FARMINGTON CITY 1,824 92 2,691 112 1,899 6,618
COUNCIL DISTRICT
2
FARMINGTON CITY 1,515 82 3,630 71 1,761 7,059
COUNCIL DISTRICT
3
FARMINGTON CITY 1,521 97 5,438 56 1,753 8,865
COUNCIL DISTRICT
4
TOTAL 6,326 355 14,575 323 7,047 28,626
COUNTY
COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 1 7,057 111 3,797 206 4,155 15,326
DISTRICT 2 4,789 168 5,997 185 3,740 14,879
DISTRICT 3 3,064 247 9,466 184 3,602 16,563
DISTRICT 4 3,099 175 10,108 148 3,709 17,239
DISTRICT 5 3,510 207 6,226 202 3,722 13,867
TOTAL 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928 77,874
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of September 30, 2022
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP

DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT

DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

ELEVENTH

JUDICIAL

DISTRICT

Judicial District 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928

11TH

TOTAL 21,519 208 35,594 925 18,928

EDUCATION

COMMISSION

DISTRICT 10 2,558 206 8,046 155 3,021

DISTRICT 5 18,961 702 27,548 770 15,907

TOTAL 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928

ELEVENTH

JUDICIAL

DISTRICT

Judicial District 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928

11TH

TOTAL 21,519 9208 35,594 925 18,928

LEGISLATIVE

DISTRICT 1 3,474 237 11,506 172 4,280

DISTRICT 2 4,089 240 8,003 228 4,220

DISTRICT 3 3,434 249 10,559 187 4,004
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77,874

77,874

13,986
63,888
77,874

77,874

77,874

19,669
16,780
18,433
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SAN JUAN County

DISTRICT

DISTRICT 4
DISTRICT 5
DISTRICT 65
DISTRICT 69
TOTAL

MAGISTRATE
DIVISION 1

DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4
DIVISION 5
DIVISION 6
TOTAL

MUNICIPAL
AZTEC MUNICIPAL
DISTRICT
BLOOMFIELD
MUNICIPAL
DISTRICT

Voter Registration Statistics By County

As of September 30, 2022

DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER

7,172
2,329
834

187
21,519

2,455
5,611
2,724
4,973
3,511
2,245
21,519

834

848

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,773

IN
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146
14
19

9208

211
113
157
110
165
152
908

71

51

127

4,437
643

398

48
35,594

8,906
3,367
8,307
4,038
5,212
5,764
35,594

2,337

2,053

4,622

270
41
26

925

150
182
130
160
184
119
925

54

49

107

NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
4,838

1,037
466

83
18,928

3,082
3,410
3,097
3,113
3,538
2,688
18,928

936

1,004

2,028

16,863
4,064
1,743

322

77,874

14,804
12,683
14,415
12,394
12,610
10,968
77,874

4,232

4,005

8,657

Page: 4 of 13



SAN JUAN County

DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER

DISTRICT

CITY COUNCIL DIST 13,420
ouT

FARMINGTON 6,326
MUNICIPAL

DISTRICT

KIRTLAND 91
MUNICIPAL

DISTRICT

MUNICIPAL 13,420
DISTRICT 16

(REMAINDER OF

COUNTY)

TOTAL 36,712
PRECINCT

PRECINCT 001 501
PRECINCT 002 573
PRECINCT 003 467
PRECINCT 004 626
PRECINCT 005 558
PRECINCT 006 189
PRECINCT 007 255
PRECINCT 008 371
PRECINCT 009 196
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As of September 30, 2022

426

355

426

1,461

[y

= = W OV N

16,397

14,575

232

16,397

56,613

147
156
187
198
201
88
51
121
52

495

323

495

1,527

17
10
23
22

NO
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL
INED TO

SELECT
9,853

7,047

88

9,853

30,809

200
295
240
310
354
95
80
142
39

TOTAL

40,591

28,626

420

40,591

127,122

859
1,042
914
1,164
1,144
376
390
644
287
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of September 30, 2022
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 010 301 4 108 5 208 626
PRECINCT 011 286 90 10 135 521
PRECINCT 012 315 3 55 3 144 520
PRECINCT 013 491 5 110 9 196 811
PRECINCT 014 187 3 48 1 83 322
PRECINCT 015 324 5 115 12 160 616
PRECINCT 016 388 13 223 12 240 876
PRECINCT 017 80 3 47 4 64 198
PRECINCT 018 450 8 262 29 329 1,078
PRECINCT 019 175 2 82 11 139 409
PRECINCT 020 345 5 187 12 220 769
PRECINCT 021 288 12 489 11 238 1,038
PRECINCT 022 326 15 336 12 261 950
PRECINCT 023 210 21 444 15 253 943
PRECINCT 024 106 11 328 8 110 563
PRECINCT 025 177 7 383 5 145 717
PRECINCT 026 207 7 216 8 224 662
PRECINCT 027 285 6 410 16 314 1,031
PRECINCT 028 155 10 350 13 169 697
PRECINCT 029 158 9 263 9 176 615
PRECINCT 030 203 12 656 6 192 1,069
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of September 30, 2022
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 031 73 3 377 7 98 558
PRECINCT 032 124 7 196 7 132 466
PRECINCT 033 243 15 373 14 254 899
PRECINCT 034 204 11 235 9 175 634
PRECINCT 035 169 5 284 13 241 712
PRECINCT 036 124 5 319 12 141 601
PRECINCT 037 161 14 359 10 133 677
PRECINCT 038 238 13 586 9 209 1,055
PRECINCT 039 154 3 612 180 949
PRECINCT 040 207 8 442 9 279 945
PRECINCT 041 139 15 577 5 217 953
PRECINCT 042 136 5 584 4 151 880
PRECINCT 043 198 11 414 13 200 836
PRECINCT 044 230 4 471 8 231 944
PRECINCT 045 320 23 470 5 358 1,176
PRECINCT 046 183 12 567 6 218 986
PRECINCT 047 100 8 426 3 85 622
PRECINCT 048 69 4 322 1 114 510
PRECINCT 049 166 9 636 13 228 1,052
PRECINCT 050 324 17 476 14 347 1,178
PRECINCT 051 289 16 396 21 302 1,024
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of September 30, 2022
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 052 107 9 302 4 126 548
PRECINCT 053 210 6 263 16 224 719
PRECINCT 054 168 6 334 6 185 699
PRECINCT 055 151 9 511 6 181 858
PRECINCT 056 139 20 414 9 177 759
PRECINCT 057 168 10 718 15 200 1,111
PRECINCT 058 116 10 549 6 190 871
PRECINCT 059 105 11 600 4 158 878
PRECINCT 060 146 12 662 7 186 1,013
PRECINCT 061 143 22 712 9 202 1,088
PRECINCT 062 166 22 481 11 215 895
PRECINCT 063 179 8 470 12 234 903
PRECINCT 064 147 11 490 5 141 794
PRECINCT 065 124 14 531 12 169 850
PRECINCT 066 157 9 413 8 140 727
PRECINCT 067 217 22 640 21 262 1,162
PRECINCT 068 211 16 539 16 268 1,050
PRECINCT 069 187 18 624 8 225 1,062
PRECINCT 070 183 9 513 10 212 927
PRECINCT 071 63 5 347 5 74 494
PRECINCT 072 225 6 521 10 197 959
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of September 30, 2022
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 073 159 8 418 7 170 762
PRECINCT 074 192 13 577 12 241 1,035
PRECINCT 075 155 10 330 9 196 700
PRECINCT 076 204 11 567 8 227 1,017
PRECINCT 077 108 10 330 5 139 592
PRECINCT 078 108 6 514 6 121 755
PRECINCT 079 141 9 354 2 148 654
PRECINCT 080 112 9 290 2 104 517
PRECINCT 081 173 12 365 17 214 781
PRECINCT 082 76 6 279 2 95 458
PRECINCT 083 122 1 60 2 66 251
PRECINCT 090 101 14 401 9 144 669
PRECINCT 099 76 9 345 4 116 550
PRECINCT 100 140 8 266 5 182 601
PRECINCT 101 146 6 248 8 192 600
PRECINCT 102 70 11 254 4 82 421
PRECINCT 103 132 9 649 7 199 996
PRECINCT 104 138 6 384 5 175 708
PRECINCT 105 156 16 437 9 141 759
PRECINCT 106 131 7 327 6 146 617
PRECINCT 107 197 17 607 8 200 1,029
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of September 30, 2022
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 108 118 17 388 13 131 667
PRECINCT 109 178 7 148 15 198 546
PRECINCT 110 253 10 182 17 265 727
PRECINCT 120 341 3 143 13 216 716
PRECINCT 121 214 3 182 12 159 570
PRECINCT 130 173 4 67 6 89 339
PRECINCT 131 292 1 90 9 170 562
PRECINCT 132 216 3 74 9 149 451
PRECINCT 133 369 1 107 5 173 655
PRECINCT 134 172 1 52 3 66 294
TOTAL 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928 77,874
PUBLIC
REGULATION
DISTRICT 4 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928 77,874
TOTAL 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928 77,874
SCHOOL
AZTEC ED 1,977 178 7,007 132 2,466 11,760
DISTRICT
BLOOM ED DIST 2,390 115 4,940 103 2,213 9,761
FARM ED DISTRICT 8,043 462 18,681 411 8,958 36,555
TOTAL 12,410 755 30,628 646 13,637 58,076
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of September 30, 2022
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
SCHOOL BOARD
AZTEC ED DIST 621 345 40 1,558 26 495 2,464
AZTEC ED DIST 622 430 26 1,281 24 480 2,241
AZTEC ED DIST 623 383 38 1,451 32 521 2,425
AZTEC ED DIST 624 400 35 1,422 26 474 2,357
AZTEC ED DIST 625 419 39 1,295 24 496 2,273
BLOOM ED DIST 374 25 983 29 459 1,870
661
BLOOM ED DIST 426 25 1,045 17 481 1,994
662
BLOOM ED DIST 386 18 1,005 17 356 1,782
663
BLOOM ED DIST 636 20 870 21 444 1,991
664
BLOOM ED DIST 568 27 1,037 19 473 2,124
665
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,048 58 1,455 55 985 3,601
671
CENTRAL CONS ED 2,219 17 657 52 1,046 3,991
672
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,906 28 843 59 1,089 3,925
673
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,526 33 1,326 68 1,072 4,025
674
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of September 30, 2022
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP

DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT

CENTRAL CONS ED 2,410 17 685 45 1,099

675

FARM ED DIST 651 1,983 87 2,809 105 1,963

FARM ED DIST 652 1,337 99 3,744 64 1,699

FARM ED DIST 653 1,634 88 2,815 110 1,701

FARM ED DIST 654 1,568 87 4,639 59 1,923

FARM ED DIST 655 1,521 101 4,674 73 1,672

TOTAL 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928

SENATE

DISTRICT 1 6,946 368 13,233 364 7,242

DISTRICT 2 5,656 402 18,006 300 6,824

DISTRICT 22 1,021 22 446 27 549

DISTRICT 3 6,058 107 3,376 202 3,472

DISTRICT 4 1,838 9 533 32 841

TOTAL 21,519 908 35,594 925 18,928

SOIL & WATER

CONSERVATION

SAN JUAN SOIL & 13,967 831 33,018 717 15,034

WATER

CONSERVATION

DISTRICT

TOTAL 13,967 831 33,018 717 15,034
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4,256

6,947
6,943
6,348
8,276
8,041

77,874

28,153
31,188
2,065
13,215
3,253
77,874

63,567

63,567
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SAN JUAN County

DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT

SOIL & WATER
CONSERVATION

BOARD MEMBER

SAN JUAN SOIL & 13,967
WATER

CONSERVATION

BOARD MEMBER

TOTAL 13,967

WATER &
SANITATION

FLORA VISTA 336
WATER &

SANITATION

DISTRICT

VALLEY WATER & 144
SANITATION

DISTRICT

TOTAL 480

WATER &
SANITATION

BOARD MEMBER
VALLEY WATER & 144

SANITATION

BOARD

TOTAL 144
TOTAL 363,753
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As of September 30, 2022

LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
831 33,018 717 15,034 63,567
831 33,018 717 15,034 63,567
27 1,535 30 478 2,406
9 305 7 158 623
36 1,840 37 636 3,029
9 305 7 158 623
9 305 7 158 623
16,082 632,719 15,999 328,419 1,356,972
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